Bankwest Print Statement Preview

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
BUSINESS ZERO TRAN ACCOUNT STATEMENT

COSWAY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Account of COSTANTINA ANNA READ
WAYNE LESLIE READ

DATE

21/12/2018
21/02/2019

20/03/2019

lof1

PARTICULARS
OPENING BALANCE
Super Audits 2018

CLOSING BALANCE

BSB:
(Bank,State,Branch) 306-089

Account Number 288746-8

From 21/12/2018

To 20/03/2019
Statement Number 29
DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
$691.86

$330.00 $361.86
$361.86

Total Debits: -$330.00
Total Credits: $0.00
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