

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN ACCOUNT STATEMENT

COSWAY SUPERANNUATION FUND Account of COSTANTINA ANNA READ WAYNE LESLIE READ BSB: (Bank,State,Branch) 306-089
Account Number 288746-8
From 21/12/2018
To 20/03/2019
Statement Number 29

DATE	PARTICULARS	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
21/12/2018	OPENING BALANCE			\$691.86
21/02/2019	Super Audits 2018	\$330.00		\$361.86
20/03/2019	CLOSING BALANCE			\$361.86

Total Debits: -\$330.00 Total Credits: \$0.00

Page 1

1 of 1 05/02/2020, 2:58 pm